
This is what we want for autistic people

and people with a learning disability

• We want everyone to be able to have good, happy lives.

• We want everyone to be as healthy as they can be.

• We want to make sure everyone has the chance to do the
things that make them happy and join in with things.

• We want to make sure everyone has the chance to do the
things that make them happy close to where they live. 

• We want to make sure everyone has the chance to do the
things that make them happy with people they want to 
spend time with.

Some people will need someone to help them to go through
this information so that they understand it. 
This person may be a member of staff, someone from your 
family or a friend. 

This is what we want for everyone who has a learning 
disability or autism who lives, works or goes to school or 
college in Leicester, Leicestershire and Rutland.

We want these things for people of all ages who have a 
learning disability or autism.
We want these things for the families and carers of anyone 
who has a learning disability or autism.

This is what we want to happen
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